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 RESIDENTIAL  CONDOMINIUM 

Year 2020 2019  2020 2019 

# of Sales 751 845  915 1209 

Median Sales Price  $ 775,000   $ 745,000    $ 560,000   $518,000  
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OVERVIEW YTD 2020 vs 2019 

***Resource:  https://www.hawaiirealtors.com/resources/housing-trends/ & Hawaii Information Service 

 

 RESIDENTIAL  CONDOMINIUM 

Year 2020 2019  2020 2019 

# of Sales 2735 2774  3305 4074 

Median Sales Price  $ 785,000   $ 811,000    $ 430,000   $425,000  

MAUI 
COUNTY 

***2020 Population 168,815 

Source: h�ps://worldpopula�onreview.com/us-coun�es/hi/maui-county-popula�on  

OAHU 
***2020 Population 967,382 

 Source:  h�ps://worldpopula�onreview.com/us-coun�es/hi/honolulu-county-popula�on  

 RESIDENTIAL  CONDOMINIUM 

Year 2020 2019  2020 2019 

# of Sales 1820 1802  489 659 

Median Sales Price  $ 395,000   $ 380,000    $ 385,000   $363,000  
BIG ISLAND 

***2020 Population 203,943 

Source:  h�ps://worldpopula�onreview.com/us-coun�es/hi/hawaii-county-popula�on  

KAUAI 

 RESIDENTIAL  CONDOMINIUM 

Year 2020 2019  2020 2019 

# of Sales 336 451  236 289 

Median Sales Price  $ 765,000   $ 647,000    $ 549,750   $565,000  

***2020 Population 72,133 

Source:  h�ps://worldpopula�onreview.com/us-coun�es/hi/kauai-county-popula�on  
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YTD 2020 vs 2019 
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Month to Month 2020 vs 2019 
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Month to Month 
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Downtown Honolulu  

Daisy Su 
AVP, Escrow Officer 
(808) 564-0428 
daisy.su@fnf.com 
President’s Club Copper  

David Palk 
AVP, Escrow Officer 
(808) 564-0427 
david.palk@fnf.com 
President’s Club Bronze  

Kerra Wong 
AVP, Escrow Officer 
(808) 564-0472 
kerra.wong@fnf.com 
President’s Club Bronze  

Mandy Marumoto 
AVP, Escrow Officer 
(808) 564-0487 
mandy.marumoto@fnf.com 
President’s Club Bronze  

Stephanie Hong 
AVP, Escrow Officer 
(808) 564-0412 
stephanie.hong@fnf.com 

Theresa Cusimano 
AVP, Escrow Officer 
(808) 564-0418 
theresa.cusimano@fnf.com 
President’s Club Copper  

Jasmine Bishaw 
AVP, Escrow Officer 
(808) 380-6745 
jasmine.bishaw@fnf.com 

Kristina Piasecki 
AVP, Escrow Officer 
(808) 230-8080 
kristina.piasecki@fnf.com 

Kailua 

Sunya Narciso 
AVP, Escrow Officer 
(808) 380-6742 
sunya.narciso@fnf.com 

Henson Balais 
AVP, Escrow Officer 
(808) 380-5516 
henson.balais@fnf.com 
President’s Club Copper 

Kai Li Dickson-Woolworth 
AVP, Escrow Officer 
(808) 380-5517 
kaili.woolworth@fnf.com 
 

Pearlridge 

Pam Teal 
AVP, Escrow Officer 
(808) 446-8200 
pam.teal@fnf.com 
President’s Club Gold 

Wendy Gomes 
AVP, Escrow Officer 
(808)446-8370 
wendy.gomes@fnf.com 
President’s Club Gold 

Rose Bento 
AVP, Escrow Officer 
(808) 446-8376 
rose.bento@fnf.com 
President’s Club Copper 

Tia Tagavilla 
AVP, Escrow Officer 
(808) 747-8509 
tia.tagavilla@fnf.com 
President’s Club Copper 

Irene Benz 
AVP, Escrow Officer 
(808) 451-2361 
irene.benz@fnf.com 
 

Monica Smith 
AVP, Escrow Officer 
(808) 451-2364 
monica.smith@fnf.com 
 

Kosei Nagata 
AVP, Escrow Officer 
(808) 446-8377 
kosei.nagata@fnf.com 
President’s Club Copper 

Tori La Polla 
AVP, Escrow Officer 
(808) 446-8907 
tori.lapolla@fnf.com 
President’s Club Copper 

Deni Kawauchi 
AVP, Escrow Officer 
(808) 446-8905 
deni.kawauchi@fnf.com 
 

Maui 

Kona Waikoloa 

Reta Chin 
AVP, Sales Executive 
Strategic Sales Development 

(808) 268-6554 
reta.chin@fnf.com 
President’s Club Copper 

Emila Carangelo 
Sales Executive 
Hawaii Island 
(808) 238-6977 
emilia.carangelo@fnf.com 

Mercy Palmer 
AVP, Sales Executive 
(808) 280-6726 
mercy.palmer@fnf.com 
President’s Club Copper 

Olivia Morikawa 
AVP, Sales Executive 
Oahu 
(808) 722-3995 
olivia.morikawa@fnf.com 
President’s Club Copper 

Kurt Johnson 
AVP, Sales Executive 
Oahu 
(808) 722-1902 
kurt.johnson@fnf.com 

Christine Parke 
Sales Executive 
Oahu Residential Lending 
(808) 286-9675 
christine.parke@fnf.com 

Oahu - Sales Team 

Kahala 

Yvonne Ahsing 
AVP, Escrow Officer 
(808) 380-6762 
yvonne.ahsing@fnf.com 
President’s Club Silver 

Maui - Sales Team Hawaii Island - Sales 

Your  

FIDELITY Team 

Kalia Goulette 
AVP, Escrow Officer 
(808) 380-3644 
kalia.goulette@fnf.com 
 

Marsha Cherrick 
AVP, Escrow Officer 
(808) 380-3647 
marsha.cherrick@fnf.com 
 

Kapolei 


